First
Name
Hipaa

Last
Name

TestKit
MS1104

MS1102
MS1205
MS1105

MS1105
MS1205

MS1104

MS1204

MS1204

MS1104

MS1104
MS1105
MS1205
MS1105

MS1105

MS1204

MS1105

MS1205

MS1105

MS1104

Organization

Promedicus USA

Game Day Mens
Health
Game Day Mens
Health
Game Day Mens
Health

Patriot
Connection

Game Day Mens
Health

MYSAFEPASS

MYSAFEPASS
MYSAFEPASS
Patriot
Connection

Right
Answer
Result Count

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

= w w w w

w w s~ b
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Age

43 Female
58 Male
45 Female
40 Male

40 Male
40 Male

27 Male

24 Male

24 Male

27 Male

31 Male

60 Female
43 Female
66 Female

28 Male

11 Female

74 Female

74 Female

58 Male

58 Male

Gender

Race
Ethnicity
White

White
White
White
White
White

Black or
African
American

White

White

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American
White
White
White
Hispanic
or Latino
White

White

White

White

White

Disorders

Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion

Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion

Family History
Disease

Latitude
30.30713

33.99842
33.99842
33.99842

32.49877

32.49902

32.4989
33.01489
33.03946
33.03947

32.95566

32.962

33.96684

33.96684
34.02178

Longitude
-81.47391784

-81.0029442
-81.0030168
-81.0030167

-84.95948006

-84.95950247

-84.95952785
-80.2813567
-80.2530266
-80.2530266

-80.1712893

-80.1569806

-84.72610323

-84.72610323
-80.9709112

Date

2/9/2024 14:31
1/19/2024 18:58
1/17/2024 19:06
1/17/2024 14:53

1/17/2024 14:38
1/17/2024 13:16

1/13/2024 23:45

1/13/2024 23:44

1/13/2024 23:42

1/13/2024 23:40

1/13/2024 23:39
1/6/2024 8:41
1/4/2024 23:22
1/4/2024 22:51

12/30/2023 15:54

12/24/2023 16:39

12/22/2023 0:16

12/22/2023 0:06

12/21/2023 13:23

12/20/2023 17:50



MS1104

MS1204

MS1104
MS1104

MS1104
MS1105

MS1204

MS1104

MS1105

MS1105
MS1105

MS1105

MS1205

MS1205

MS1105

Game Day Mens
Health Pass

Promedicus USA Fail

Game Day Mens
Health Fail
Pass

Pass
MYSAFEPASS Pass

Game Day Mens
Health Fail

Pass

Fail
Promedicus USA Fail
MYSAFEPASS Fail

Dr Raphael
Quansah Fail

MYSAFEPASS Pass

Pass

Denise Spjourner Fail

27 Male

27 Male

31 Male
24 Male

24 Male
18 Male

27 Male

44 Female

52 Male

52 Male
52 Male

72 Male

37 Female

37 Female

40 Male

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or

African

American 34.70604 -86.79273323
White

Some

Other

Race

White

Black or
African
American 34.70613 -86.79284883
Head
Injuries/Conc
White ussion 39.62149 -106.9567148
White 34.70106 -86.79234077

White 34.70106 -86.79234077

White 34.70106 -86.79234077
Sino-nasal

Asian Disease 29.6945 -95.52190492

Alzheimer's
Disease, Other
neurological
Asian Disorder 40.82036 -74.55397287

Alzheimer's
Disease,Other
neurologicalDis
Asian order 40.82036 -74.55397287
Parkinson's
Asian Disease 30.09463 -94.16929133

12/17/2023 1:04

12/17/2023 1:03

12/17/2023 1:00
12/17/2023 0:30

12/17/2023 0:30
12/12/2023 20:28

12/10/2023 1:32

12/5/2023 21:29

12/1/2023 17:34

12/1/2023 16:51
12/1/2023 16:42

12/1/2023 1:03

11/30/2023 16:53

11/30/2023 16:48

11/24/2023 20:50



MS1105

MS1105

MS1105

MS1104

MS1104
MS1205
MS1105
MS1205
MS1105

MS1104
MS1205
MS1105
MS1205

MS1204

MS1104

MS1204

Inez Kelleher

MYSAFEPASS

MYSAFEPASS

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Promedicus USA

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail

Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

N W W Ww

P Wk b

42 Male

42 Male

40 Male

44 Male

55 Male

10 Female
64 Female
64 Female
64 Female

55 Male
83 Male
61 Female
25 Female

27 Male

28 Male

26 Male

Some
Other
Race

Black or
African
American

Asian

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American
White
White
White
White

Black or
African
American
White
White
White

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Parkinson's
Disease

Other
neurological
Disorder

30.09456

34.72203
32.98037

32.9806
32.98061
32.98034

34.67396
30.23942

34.71227

34.71216

-94.16950169

-86.7746193
-80.1692039
-80.16913362
-80.16904108
-80.1692637

-86.76153334
-92.26664059

-86.60616655

-86.60600146

11/24/2023 20:41

11/24/2023 20:38

11/24/2023 8:58

11/23/2023 23:29

11/23/2023 23:29
11/23/2023 19:12
11/23/2023 17:51
11/23/2023 17:45
11/23/2023 17:34

11/22/2023 18:03
11/22/2023 17:02
11/22/2023 16:58
11/22/2023 11:45

11/22/2023 1:52

11/22/2023 1:49

11/22/2023 1:48



MS1204

MS1204

MS1204

MS1104
MS1104

MS1204

MS1104

MS1104
MS1204
MS1204
MS1104
MS1204

MS1204

MS1104
MS1104

MS1204

MS1204

MS1104

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health
Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health
Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Pass

Pass
Pass

Fail
Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

w b BAN

26 Male

26 Male
23 Male

56 Female
63 Male

26 Male

39 Male

72 Male
26 Male
38 Male
30 Male
40 Female

53 Female

31 Female
40 Female

30 Male

23 Male

45 Male

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

White
White
Asian

Black or
African
American

White

White
White
White
Asian
Asian

Asian
Asian
Asian

Black or
African
American

White

Black or

African
American

Other
neurological
disorder
Head

Parkinson's
Disease

Injuries/Conc Parkinson's

ussion

Disease

Parkinson's
Disease

34.71215
34.04609
37.63859

34.05072

34.04825

14.58173

14.58149

14.5334

34.70618

34.70617

34.70622

-86.60628237
-80.9476369
-122.4208565

-81.1541643

-81.1501129

121.0551738

121.0573277

121.0234673

-86.79287145

-86.79286953

-86.7930011

11/22/2023 1:48

11/22/2023 1:47
11/22/2023 1:46

11/21/2023 19:24
11/21/2023 2:28

11/19/2023 17:16

11/19/2023 17:16

11/19/2023 17:14
11/19/2023 17:07
11/19/2023 17:00
11/18/2023 1:14
11/17/2023 8:39

11/17/2023 7:52

11/16/2023 7:02
11/16/2023 6:56

11/16/2023 1:19

11/16/2023 1:09

11/16/2023 0:55



MS1104

MS1204

MS1204

MS1104

MS1104

MS1104

MS1104

MS1104

MS1104

MS1104

MS1104

MS1204

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens

Health

Promedicus USA

Promedicus USA

Patriot

Connection

MYSAFEPASS

Promedicus USA

Game Day Mens
Health

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

55 Male

30 Male

26 Male

29 Male

26 Male

27 Male

25 Male

25 Male

52 Male

52 Male

25 Male

26 Male

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American
Black or
African
American
Black or
African
American
Black or
African
American

White

White

White

White

White

Black or

African
American

Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion

Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion

Alzheimer's
Disease

34.70617

34.70615

34.70617

34.70618

34.72592

34.72594

34.72603

34.72598

34.72585

-86.7928723

-86.79285559

-86.79284903

-86.79286198

-86.59159083

-86.59153622

-86.59149263

-86.59149974

-86.59144319

11/16/2023 0:54

11/16/2023 0:44

11/16/2023 0:44

11/16/2023 0:40

11/16/2023 0:40

11/16/2023 0:39

11/15/2023 17:02

11/15/2023 16:59

11/15/2023 16:58

11/15/2023 16:54

11/15/2023 16:52

11/9/2023 2:15



MS1204

MS1204

MS1204

MS1204

MS1204

MS1204

MS1204

MS1205

MS1205

MS1105
MS1104
MS1104
MS1104

MS1104
MS1104
MS1104
MS1104
MS1104
MS1104

Promedicus USA

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Patriot
Connection
Patriot
Connection
Patriot
Connection

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail

Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass

O N W N

U Wk PN PS

26 Male

30 Male

27 Male

30 Male

22 Male

27 Male

23 Male

40 Male

36 Female

36 Female
45 Female
45 Female
45 Female

41 Male
49 Female
41 Male
41 Male
41 Male
41 Male

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American
Some
Other
Race

Black or
African
American

White

White

White

White
Asian
Asian
Asian

Asian
Asian
Asian
Asian
Asian
Asian

Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion

34.70621

34.70615

34.70616

34.70617

34.70619

35.09525

37.63659

37.63658
37.63658
37.63658
37.63658

-86.79279515

-86.7928751

-86.79287057

-86.79287343

-86.79288783

-83.147711

-122.4555523

-122.4555374
-122.4555374
-122.4555453
-122.4555453

11/9/2023 2:13

11/9/2023 2:13

11/9/2023 2:13

11/9/2023 2:13

11/9/2023 2:13

11/9/2023 2:12

11/9/2023 2:11

11/7/2023 0:27

11/7/2023 0:25

11/7/2023 0:22
11/4/2023 4:00
11/4/2023 3:52
11/4/2023 3:48

11/4/2023 3:43
11/4/2023 3:43
11/3/2023 2:53
11/3/2023 2:50
11/3/2023 2:47
11/3/2023 2:33



MS1204

MS1204

MS1204

MS1204

MS1104

MS1104

MS1204

MS1104

MS1204

MS1204

MS1104

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Promedicus USA

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health
Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

30 Male

50 Male

26 Male

46 Male

55 Male

26 Male

27 Male

28 Male

23 Male

27 Male

22 Male

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

White

Black or
African
American
Some
Other
Race

Sino-nasal
Disease

Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion

34.71215

34.71227

34.71227

34.71216

34.71218

34.71227

34.71232

34.71229

-86.60606218

-86.6062494

-86.60628603

-86.60601647

-86.60594692

-86.60656637

-86.60622061

-86.60625266

11/2/2023 0:54

11/2/2023 0:45

11/2/2023 0:44

11/2/2023 0:44

11/2/2023 0:43

11/2/2023 0:41

11/2/2023 0:40

11/2/2023 0:39

11/2/2023 0:38

11/2/2023 0:38

11/2/2023 0:37



MS1104

MS1204

MS1105

MS1105

MS1104
MS1203

MS1104

MS1205

MS1105

MS1205
MS1105

MS1205

MS1205
MS1104

Game Day Mens
Health
Game Day Mens
Health

New Wave
International
Medicine Clinic

New Wave
International
Medicine Clinic

MYSAFEPASS

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail
Fail

Pass

Pass
Pass

Pass
Fail

Pass

Fail
Pass

24 Female

57 Female

57 Female

40 Female

62 Female

45 Male

55 Male
32 Female

47 Female
47 Female

50 Male

26 Male
65 Female

Black or
African
American

White

White

White
Hispanic
or Latino

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

White
White
White

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American
White

Alzheimer's
Disease,Other
neurological
Disorder

Alzheimer's
Disease,Other
neurologicalDis
order

Alzheimer's
Disease

34.71219

34.71221

30.41518

30.41521

40.88845
34.02213

38.67735

38.67738

34.08589

34.08593

34.71227

34.45332

-86.6063477

-86.6063325

-88.77946691

-88.77975059

-74.0555868
-80.9712451

-90.2854525

-90.28523846

-81.1824588

-81.182409

-86.6062384

-79.0873549

11/2/2023 0:36

11/2/2023 0:34

10/30/2023 19:06

10/30/2023 18:56

10/29/2023 21:39
10/28/2023 5:30

10/26/2023 20:21

10/26/2023 20:21
10/26/2023 20:04

10/26/2023 19:58
10/26/2023 19:48

10/26/2023 1:44

10/26/2023 1:42
10/26/2023 1:41



MS1105

MS1105

MS1205

MS1105

MS1105

MS1205

MS1105

MS1205
MS1205

MS1105

MS1104

MS1105

MS1105

MS1105

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health
Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health
Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Patriot
Connection

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail
Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

30 Male

27 Male

57 Female

30 Male

23 Male

28 Male

27 Male

68 Male
41 Male

68 Male

68 Male

41 Male

26 Male

34 Female

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American
White
Black or
African
American
White
Black or
African
American
Black or

African
American

White
White

White

White

White

White

White

Parkinson's
Disease

Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion

Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion

Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion

Alzheimer's
Disease,Other
neurologicalDis
order

34.71218

34.71213

34.71223

34.71205

34.71215

34.7123

34.45331
34.45346

34.45331

34.45331

34.45346

34.01892

34.08589

-86.60591835

-86.60600207

-86.60631922

-86.60632226

-86.60606067

-86.60622718

-79.0873648
-79.0872174

-79.0873648

-79.0873648

-79.0872174

-80.96914148

-81.18245349

10/26/2023 1:40

10/26/2023 1:40

10/26/2023 1:39

10/26/2023 1:39

10/26/2023 1:39

10/26/2023 1:39

10/26/2023 1:38

10/26/2023 1:14
10/26/2023 1:11

10/26/2023 1:07

10/26/2023 1:01

10/26/2023 0:50

10/25/2023 17:31

10/25/2023 16:06



MS1204

MS1104

MS1204

MS1104

MS1104

MS1104

MS1204

MS1204

MS1204

MS1204

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health
Game Day Mens
Health

Game Day Mens
Health

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

50 Male

26 Male

24 Female

27 Male

26 Male

30 Male

27 Male

28 Male

23 Male

55 Male

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

White

Black or

African
American

34.7061

34.70615

34.70618

34.70615

34.70616

34.70615

34.70616

34.70614

-86.7927685

-86.79286602

-86.7927447

-86.79286092

-86.792867

-86.79285936

-86.7928675

-86.79285415

10/25/2023 1:10

10/25/2023 0:53

10/25/2023 0:50

10/25/2023 0:47

10/25/2023 0:46

10/25/2023 0:45

10/25/2023 0:44

10/25/2023 0:43

10/25/2023 0:41

10/25/2023 0:41



MS1104

MS1204

MS1104

MS1204
MS1204

MS1105
MS1104

MS1104

MS1204

MS1104

MS1104
MS1205
MS1205

MYSAFEPASS

MYSAFEPASS

Promedicus USA

Promedicus USA

MYSAFEPASS

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass
Pass
Fail

43 Female

44 Female

22 Male

29 Male
23 Male

49 Male
62 Male

27 Male

26 Male

29 Male

57 Female
56 Male
52 Male

Asian

White

White

Black or
African
American
White

White
White

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American

White
White
White

Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion,Other
neurological
disorder
Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion

Alzheimer's
Disease,Other
neurologicalDis

order 40.56098

Other

neurologicalDis

order 34.73302

34.6903

33.37973
34.62217

Alzheimer's

Disease,Other
neurologicalDis

order 35.03404
34.62222
34.70615
34.70615

Parkinson's

Disease 34.70614
34.70106

-74.29501997

-86.58532141

-85.99153486

-86.79122895
-86.55653009

-85.30520432
-86.55654929

-86.79286949

-86.79286864

-86.792867

-86.79233243

10/24/2023 14:30

10/23/2023 15:25

10/20/2023 22:09

10/20/2023 21:33
10/18/2023 18:59

10/18/2023 18:26
10/18/2023 4:39

10/18/2023 3:04

10/18/2023 3:04

10/18/2023 2:57

10/18/2023 2:52
10/17/2023 19:41
10/17/2023 19:40



MS1105
MS1105
MS1105
MS1105
MS1205

MS1105
MS1105
MS1105

MS1105
MS1105

MS1105
MS1202

MS1205

MS1104
MS1104

MS1104

MS1204
MS1205
MS1205
MS1102

MS1202

MYSAFEPASS

MYSAFEPASS

Patriot
Connection

MYSAFEPASS
MYSAFEPASS

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass

Fail

Pass
Pass

Fail
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

(G2 N N O ) B S Y

w

= b~ 0

25 Male
42 Male
28 Male

58 Male
41 Female
42 Male

42 Male

41 Female
42 Male

41 Female
24 Female

36 Female

8 Female
43 Male

19 Female

62 Female
58 Male

25 Female
50 Female

60 Male

White
White
White

White

White
White
White

White
White

White
White

Black or
African
American

Black or
African
American
White

Black or
African
American

White
White
White
White

White

Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion

Other
neurological
disorder

Alzheimer's
Disease

Alzheimer's
Disease

Alzheimer's
Disease

Alzheimer's
Disease,Other
neurologicalDis
order

Alzheimer's
Disease

Alzheimer's
Disease,Other
neurologicalDis
order

34.73301

29.75981
34.08603

48.34314

48.34314

48.34314

27.86399

34.02049

34.78518
29.75982

34.02206
34.02229

33.7802
33.88562

-86.58536111

-95.8452066
-81.1821924

17.1152385

17.1152385

17.1152385

-82.65159715

-80.97348263

-86.5752825
-95.84521102

-80.9712013
-80.9713577
-78.96728657
-83.45355755

10/17/2023 17:44
10/16/2023 10:57
10/14/2023 19:13
10/13/2023 18:53
10/13/2023 16:29

10/10/2023 10:29
10/10/2023 10:28
10/10/2023 10:22

10/10/2023 10:22
10/10/2023 10:17

10/10/2023 10:16
10/9/2023 22:44

10/6/2023 23:45

10/6/2023 13:23
10/5/2023 20:03

10/5/2023 19:26

10/5/2023 13:47
10/5/2023 13:05
10/5/2023 12:17

10/5/2023 1:30

10/5/2023 1:12



MS1204

MS1205
MS1104

MS1104
MS1105
MS1104

MS1105

MS1105
MS1105

MS1105
MS1105
MS1204
MS1204

MS1105

MS1205

Promedicus USA

Promedicus USA

Promedicus USA
MYSAFEPASS
MYSAFEPASS

MYSAFEPASS

MYSAFEPASS
MYSAFEPASS

MYSAFEPASS
MYSAFEPASS
MYSAFEPASS
MYSAFEPASS

MYSAFEPASS

Pass

Fail
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail

Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

(€]

w w un un

49 Male

49 Male
46 Male

37 Male
30 Male
58 Male

58 Male
54 Male
58 Male
54 Male
52 Male
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58 Male

36 Female

Black or
African
American
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African
American
White

Black or
African
American
White
White

White

White

White
White
White
White

White

Black or

African
American

Sino-nasal
Disease
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Parkinson's
Disease,Alzh
eimer's
Disease,Sino-
nasal
Disease,Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion,Other
neurological
disorder
Parkinson's
Disease

Parkinson's
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Other
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Alzheimer's
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34.55271
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34.7788
34.02295
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30.59728
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34.0083

34.02049
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-80.87325065

-86.606245
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-80.9711988
-80.9711988
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-80.97347596

10/4/2023 20:34

10/4/2023 20:28
10/4/2023 17:14

10/4/2023 15:09
10/3/2023 18:14
9/30/2023 17:14

9/29/2023 19:34

9/29/2023 18:25
9/29/2023 18:24

9/29/2023 17:38
9/29/2023 15:08
9/29/2023 15:08
9/29/2023 15:05

9/28/2023 17:20

9/28/2023 16:03
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37 Female
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-86.78691236

-86.79230108

-86.79230108
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-86.79233827
-92.26663894

-88.77947128

9/28/2023 0:19

9/26/2023 22:46

9/26/2023 21:16
9/26/2023 21:07
9/26/2023 20:59

9/26/2023 19:14

9/26/2023 19:09

9/26/2023 19:02
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9/24/2023 20:32
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9/18/2023 13:15
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mer's
Disease,Other
neurologicalDis
order

Parkinson's
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-82.78773083

-81.5365546
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-73.59463291

-73.59477123

9/15/2023 15:05

9/10/2023 1:07

9/9/2023 3:40

9/7/2023 13:53

9/7/2023 1:41
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58 Male
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Parkinson's
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eimer's
Disease,Sino-
nasal
Disease,Head
Injuries/Conc
ussion,Other
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Disease,Head
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ussion,Other
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Disease,Alzh
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Disease,Alzhei

mer's
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9/5/2023 18:33

9/5/2023 18:30

9/5/2023 13:33
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9/5/2023 13:21
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100 Female

Parkinson's
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8/22/2023 15:28
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